Date
Feb. 25
March 4
March 7

March 13
March 14
March 15
March 17
March 18
March 20
March 21
March 22
March 23
March 24
March 25
March 27
March 28
March 29
March 30
March 31

April 1
April 3
April 4
April 6
April 8
April 10
April 11
April 13
April 14
April 17
April 18
April 20
April 21
April 24
April 25
April 27
April 28
May 1
May 4-9

Haywood High School 2017 Baseball Team Schedule

Opponent

@ Milan

@ @Tipton-Rosemark
@ JCS -Regular Season
Brighton

@ at Dyersburg#

vs. Crockett County#
vs. Kennett, MO*

vs. Creekwood*
South Side

@ South Side

vs. Siloam Springs%
vs. MHEA %

vs. Nettleton%

vs. Fayette Academy%
@ North Side*

North Side *

@Sacred Heart&

vs. Chester County&
@ TCA&
Championship Round&
@ Liberty*

Liberty*
Tipton-Rosemark
Lexington
Covington*

@ Covington*

@ Crockett County
Craigmont

Ripley*

@ Ripley*

(@ Brighton

Gibson County
Millington*

@ Millington*

@ Gibson County

@ Tipton-Rosemark
@ Lexington

District Tournament

Location
Milan
TRA

JCS
Haywood
Dyersburg
Dyersburg
Ripley
Ripley
Haywood
South Side
Covington
Munford
Collierville
Covington
North Side
Haywood
Sacred Heart
TCA

TCA

Liberty
Haywood
Haywood
Haywood
Haywood
Covington

Crockett County

Haywood
Haywood
Ripley
Brighton
Haywood
Haywood
Millington
Gibson County
TRA
Lexington
TBA

Time
12:00
12:00/2:00
3:30V/6:00JV
4:00/6:00
7:00

4:30

5:45

1:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00

6:30

4:00

9:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00

6:15

7:30
TBA
4:30V
4:30V
4:30/7:00
12:00/2:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:30/6:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:30
5:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
5:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
TBA

Aaron Schuh Tournament - # Best of West Tournament -% Trinity Christian Tournament - &

District Games - *

Tyler Newman - Head Coach, Oscar Esquivias - Assistant Coach, Scott Guymon - Assistant Coach






