Haywood High School 2017 Baseball Team Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Feb. 25	@ Milan	Milan	12:00
March 4	@ @Tipton-Rosemark	TRA	12:00/2:00
March 7	@ JCS -Regular Season	JCS	3:30V/6:00JV
March 13	Brighton	Haywood	4:00/6:00
March 14	@ at Dyersburg#	Dyersburg	7:00
March 15	vs. Crockett County#	Dyersburg	4:30
March 17	vs. Kennett, MO*	Ripley	5:45
March 18	vs. Creekwood*	Ripley	1:30
March 20	South Side	Haywood	4:00/6:00
March 21	@ South Side	South Side	4:00/6:00
March 22	vs. Siloam Springs%	Covington	4:00
March 23	vs. MHEA%	Munford	6:30
March 24	vs. Nettleton%	Collierville	4:00
March 25	vs. Fayette Academy%	Covington	9:30
March 27	@ North Side*	North Side	4:00/6:00
March 28	North Side *	Haywood	4:00/6:00
March 29	@Sacred Heart&	Sacred Heart	4:00
March 30	vs. Chester County&	TCA	6:15
March 31	@ TCA&	TCA	7:30
April 1	Championship Round&		TBA
April 3	@ Liberty*	Liberty	4:30V
April 4	Liberty*	Haywood	4:30V
April 6	Tipton-Rosemark	Haywood	4:30/7:00
April 8	Lexington	Haywood	12:00/2:00
April 10	Covington*	Haywood	4:00/6:00
April 11	@ Covington*	Covington	4:00/6:00
April 13	@ Crockett County	Crockett County	4:30/6:30
April 14	Craigmont	Haywood	4:00/6:00
April 17	Ripley*	Haywood	4:00/6:00
April 18	@ Ripley*	Ripley	4:00/6:00
April 20	@ Brighton	Brighton	4:00/6:30
April 21	Gibson County	Haywood	5:30
April 24	Millington*	Haywood	4:00/6:00
April 25	@ Millington*	Millington	4:00/6:00
April 27	@ Gibson County	Gibson County	5:30
April 28	@ Tipton-Rosemark	TRA	4:30/7:00
May 1	@ Lexington	Lexington	4:30/7:00
May 4-9	District Tournament	TBA	TBA

Aaron Schuh Tournament - # Best of West Tournament - % Trinity Christian Tournament - & District Games - *

Tyler Newman - Head Coach, Oscar Esquivias - Assistant Coach, Scott Guymon - Assistant Coach